

DECLARATION (COPYRIGHT FORM)

To be sent to: Editorial Office of International Journal of Agricultural Science, Research and Technology (IJASRT)
I as the corresponding author of the manuscript (No: IJASRT entitled
intended for publication in the International Journal of Agricultural Science, Research and Technology (IJASRT) and contract transferring the copyright of the manuscript to Editorial Office of International Journal of Agricultural Science, Research and Technology (IJASRT), I certify that the above manuscript has not been published elsewhere and is not being offered elsewhere and also confirm that the manuscript contains no material, the publication of which would violate any copyright of other personal or proprietary rights of any person or entity. I declare that: • I and all co-authors agree to publication of the manuscript even after amendments arising from perfereive. • I and all co-authors agree to the posting of the full text of this work on the web page of the journal and to the inclusion of references in databases accessible on the internet. • No results of other researchers were used in the submitted manuscript without their consent, proper citation, or acknowledgement of their cooperation or material provided. • The results (or any part of them) used in the manuscript have not been sent for publication to any other journal nor have they already been published (or if so, that the relevant works are cited in this manuscript). • Submission of the manuscript for publication was completed in accordance with the publishing regulations pertaining to place of work. • Experiments performed comply with current laws and based on the ethics principles. • Grant holders confirm that they have been informed of the submitted manuscript and they agree to its publication. • All authors agree that editorial correspondence and hard copies be sent to corresponding author.
Name and Surname (corresponding author): E-mail:
Affiliation (work address of the corresponding author):
Postal Address:
Date: Signature of the corresponding author:
Note: Manuscripts will not be published without the declaration of the corresponding author. Please send back filled copyright form by E.mail. PLEASE NOTE: Manuscripts cannot be published until this signed form has been received by the Chief-Editor of the International Journal of Agricultural Science, Research and Technology (IJASRT)